
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W 276.83 FT FOR POB, CONT
W 414.85 FT, N 237 FT, E

HOLMES DAVID/HOLMES DONNA J
508 SW DOUBERLEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-16-03283-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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89,844
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HX HB VX 55,722
41,799

187,365
0

187,365

1022/2356 8/05/2004 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLTON W DOUBERLEY

HOLMES DAVID

0640/0300 12/30/1987 WD Q I 53,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HURST WAYNE C &

HOLMES DAVID & DONN
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BLDG:1:1: FCP TO BAS

33343 M H 356 09/08/2015

HX Base Yr

508 SW DOUBERLEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,806 116.0320 129.96 234,708 1973 1973 0 0
AP
5 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1704

BAS 252 100 252 19,650

BAS 294 100 294 22,925

BAS 1,158 100 1,158 90,296

FOP 132 30 40 3,119

UOP 192 20 38 2,963

UST 54 45 24 1,871

2,082 1,806 140,825

UOP= N16 W12 S16E12$ BAS= W52 S24 E46 FOP= S6 W22N6 E22$ BAS=
S6 E12 BAS= E14 N21 W14 S21$ N21 W12S15$ N15 E6 UST= E6 N9 W6
S9$N9$.

UOP 16

12

16

12

BAS

52

24

46

15

6

9

FOP 6

22

6

22

BAS

6

12

21

12

15

BAS

14

21

14

21

UST

6

9

6

9

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 12 132.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 990

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

10 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000
12,640

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 33,900


